NEWS RELEASE



Seasoned Industry Professional Cary Hazard Joins Sales Team at Hamilton Form Company

July 5, 2022, Fort Worth, TX --- Cary Hazard has joined Hamilton Form Company as a Sales Consultant. He comes to Hamilton Form Company with an extensive background in construction and precast/prestressed products. Most recently he was with Flexicore of Texas in the position of Industrial/Special Products Sales Manager.

"We looked a long time for someone like Cary to fit into our environment," said Bob Mills, Director of Sales & Marketing at Hamilton Form Company.



"As our business and the industry continues to grow, his wide range of experience and knowledge of the precast industry is just what we were looking for. On top of that he has a commitment to quality and excellent customer service."

For his part Hazard (*photo attached*) had this to say, "I am happy to be here because Hamilton Form Company is progressive and has a great reputation. Already I have been to industry meetings and events and have been proud to represent our quality products and customization to the needs of every customer. The team here is very committed, deeply knowledgeable and works collaboratively to provide an outstanding product and service."

ABOUT HAMILTON FORM COMPANY

Hamilton Form Company began in Hamilton, Texas in 1967 and has grown into an innovative supplier to the precast, prestressed concrete industry. The company is known for its expert teams who are solution-finding and customer centric. Hamilton collaborates with every customer to solve design challenges and produce forms and equipment for building bridges, stadiums, stairs, pilings and what it takes to build structures in North America.

For more information: www.hamiltonform.com



Cary Hazard | Sales Consultant Hamilton Form Company

- e: chazard@hamiltonform.com
- p: 817.590.2111 c: 817.201.5623
- a: 7009 Midway Road, Fort Worth, TX 76118
- w. hamiltonform.com

Custom forms. Custom equipment. Practical solutions.